ALCOHOL PRICELIST Updated 05/11/2024
Please use the list below as a guideline, but we cannot guarantee price or availability.

Department Alcohol
Row Labels Average of Price
Beer

Black Isle
Black Isle 21 Pale 330ml £2.35
Black Isle Altbier 440ml £2.99
Black Isle Blonde Lager 330ml £2.25
Black Isle CASE Halo 330ml x24 £32.99
Black Isle GF Goldfinch Beer 330ml £2.39
Black Isle GF Helles Lager 440ml £3.49
Black Isle Hibernator 330ml £2.85
Black Isle Mixed Case 330ml x 12 £24.99
Black Isle Porter 330ml £2.39
Black Isle Red Kite 330ml £2.49
Black Isle Rhode Runner 440ml £3.99
Black Isle Scotch Ale 330ml £2.79
Black Isle Spider Monkey IPA 330ml £2.59
Black Isle Treehouse Pale Ale 440ml £3.45
Black Isle Why Weizen 750ml £13.99
Black Isle x SALT Full Circle 440ml £4.15

Little Valley
Little Valley Cragg Bitter 500ml| £2.79
Little Valley Dalit King 500ml £3.09
Little Valley Dark Vale 500ml £2.89
Little Valley Python IPA 500ml £3.19
Little Valley Sacred Fruit 500m| £3.09
Little Valley Stoodley Stout 500ml £2.89
Little Valley Temperature Rising 500m| £3.09
Little Valley Tods Blonde 500ml £2.89
Little Valley Withens Pale 500ml| £2.79

Samuel Smith
Sam Smith Apricot Beer 355ml £2.89
Sam Smith CASE Lager 355ml x24 £48.99
Sam Smith CASE Lager 550ml x 12 £36.99
Sam Smith CASE Pale Ale 355ml x24 £48.99
Sam Smith CASE Pale Ale 550ml x 12 £36.99
Sam Smith Cherry Beer 355ml £2.89
Sam Smith Chocolate Stout 550ml £3.65
Sam Smith Lager 355ml £2.29
Sam Smith Lager 550ml £3.39
Sam Smith Pale Ale 355ml £2.29
Sam Smith Pale Ale 550ml| £3.39
Sam Smith Raspberry Beer 355ml £2.89
Sam Smith Strawberry Beer 355ml £2.89
Sam Smith Wheat Beer 550ml £3.39

Stroud Brewery
Stroud Alederflower Pale Ale 440ml £3.49



Stroud Arctic Cat 440ml £3.39

Stroud Big Cat Stout 440ml £3.29
Stroud Buddings 440ml £3.09
Stroud Easy Peasy 440ml| £3.19
Stroud Hop Drop Pale Ale 440ml £3.39
Stroud IPA 440m| £3.49
Stroud LOL Light Lager 440m| £3.29
Stroud POL Lager 440ml £3.49
Stroud Stinger Nettle Ale 440ml £3.29
Stroud Tom Long 440ml| £3.09
Vintage Roots
Hald German Lager 500m| £3.29
Riedenburger Alcohol Free Lager 330ml £1.99
Riedenburger Hefe Weizen 500ml £3.35
Vinceremos
Brunehaut Amber Gluten Free 330ml| £3.29
Brunehaut Blanche Gluten Free 330ml £3.19
Brunehaut Blonde Gluten Free 330ml £3.29
Pinkus Hefe Weizen 500ml £3.19
Pinkus Original Obergarig 500ml £3.19
Pinkus Special Lager 500ml £3.19
Cider
Crones
Crones Old Norfolk Oak Cask 500ml £2.89
Crones Original 500ml £2.79
Crones Rum Cask 500ml £3.09
Crones Special Reserve 500ml £2.89
Crones User Friendly 500ml £2.69
Samuel Smith
Sam Smith CASE Cider 550ml x 12 £36.99
Sam Smith Organic Cider 550ml £3.39
Sam Smith Pear Cider 550ml £3.39
Westons
Case Westons Organic Cider 500ml x 8 £17.55
Westons Organic Cider 500ml £2.45
Vinceremos
Black Fox Cider Dunkertons 500ml £3.59
Cidre Brut Normandy 750ml £7.79
Cidre DemiSec Normandy 750ml £7.79
Dunkertons Craft Cider 500ml| £3.49
Dunkertons Perry 500ml £3.79
Dunkertons Sparkling Cider 500ml £3.59
Poire Cuvee Abel £9.89
Poire de Normandie £8.89
Spirits
Vintage Roots
Highland Harvest Single Malt Whisky 700ml £38.99

Juniper Green Gin 700ml £23.89



Juniper Green Trophy Gin 700ml
Papagayo Golden Rum 700ml
Papagayo Spiced Rum 700m|
Papagayo White Rum 700ml
Utkins Vodka 700m|
Vinceremos
Dry Fino Sherry Piedra Luenga 500ml
Finest Reserve Port Casal Dos Jordoes Box
PX Piedra Luenga Dessert Wine 500m|
Tawny Port Majara Casal Dos Jordoes
Glenrinnes Distillery
Eight Lands Speyside Gin 700ml

Wine

Myliko
Airen Clearly Organic
RAW Cabernet Sauvignon
RAW Sauvignon Blanc
Tempranillo Clearly Organic

Vintage Roots
Adobe Reserve Pinot Noir
Albarino Pazo de Mirasoles
Arrogant Frog Orange Wine
Bohem NSA Airen
Bohem Rose 750ml
Cuvee Secrete Chardonnay NSA
Cuvee Secrete Merlot NSA
Domaine Bousquet Cabernet

Domaine Bousquet Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve

Domaine Bousquet Malbec

Domaine Bousquet Malbec 375ml

Domaine Bousquet Pinot Noir

El Troyano Orange Wine

Fonseca Terra Prima Port

Gato Quinta do Romeu

Giol Black Label Spumante Brut Prosecco

Giol Rubino Red Frizzante

Hoopoe Nero DAvola Syrah

Jasci Montepalciano dAbruzzo 750ml

Jasci Montepulciano dAbruzzo 375ml

Meinklang Epic Frizzante

Meinklang Rose Frizzante Prosa

Montelocco IGT Lambrusco Rosso Baldini

Mureda Dragora Blanco

Mureda Dragora Tinto

Nero DAvola Sicilia NSA

Oxney English Sparkling Wine

Paul Mas Rosorange

Treviso Prosecco Sur Lie NSA
Vinceremos

£29.49
£27.95
£27.89
£25.59
£21.95

£11.89
£24.99
£16.99
£21.99

£39.99

£9.99
£10.39
£10.39
£9.99

£10.49
£11.29
£12.99
£10.29

£9.79
£13.29
£12.59
£12.69
£13.99
£11.89

£7.95
£14.79
£11.99
£21.49
£14.69
£13.99
£11.89
£12.29
£12.69

£7.99
£13.99
£13.99
£14.99

£8.95

£8.95
£12.69
£27.99
£12.79
£13.39



Adobe Gewurztraminer Emiliana
Amoreira da Torre Vinho Tinto
Camino Blanco

Camino Tinto

Chardonnay Finca Fabian
Chateau La Blanquerie Bordeaux
Chateau Rioublanc Rouge
Chianti Colli Fiorentini

Cotes du Ventoux AC. "Contreforts du Delta"
Cuesta Colara NSA

Davenport Horsmonden Dry White
Doblez Garnacha

Enguera Cava

Flos de Pinoso Blanc

FT Shiraz Merlot Moonlight

Gavi Spinola NSA

Inzolia Era Sicily

La Marouette Merlot Half

La Marouette NSA

La Marouette Viognier

Le Nat Rouge (No added Sulphur)
Merlot Cuvee De La Marouette
Moonlight Rose Organic FT
Pablo Claro Sauvignon Blanc
Pablo Claro Sparkling Wine
Perlage Sgajo Prosecco

Pinot Grigio Boira

Primitivo Era

Quinta Da Esteveira Douro
Riesling Kabinett Trocken

Rioja Blanco Noemus Half

Rioja Noemus

Rioja Noemus Half

Rioja Rose Bagordi

Rose Cuvee Le Soleiller

Running Duck Cabernet NSA
Sangiovese Boira

Sans Sulfite La Marouette NSA Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc La Marouette
Syrah Parra

Tempranillo Finca Fabian
Torrontes Chardonnay FT
Valreas Cotes Du Rhones NSA
Weissburgunder Trocken

Zebro Vinho

£11.79
£13.29

£8.89

£8.89
£10.39
£11.69
£15.49
£13.89
£12.29
£11.79
£18.99

£8.79
£13.69
£10.29
£10.39
£17.69
£10.95

£6.69
£11.99
£12.29
£13.29
£11.39
£10.39
£10.29
£10.99
£13.99
£12.89
£11.79
£14.69
£13.49

£7.29
£11.69

£7.29
£11.99
£10.69
£10.69
£12.89
£12.29
£12.99
£10.29
£10.29
£11.39
£13.99
£15.49
£14.79



